Tempus Open - Marcus Forsgren

Marcus Forsgren

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 00:26.69 AQUA-poang: 607 Datum: 2014-11-23 Tavling: SM/JSM

(25m) 2014

Tid

00:27.95
00:31.03
00:27.02
00:27.10
00:27.74
00:27.58
00:26.69
00:27.55
00:28.78
00:27.36
00:28.18
00:49.53
00:27.85
00:27.37
00:27.31
00:27.18
00:27.04
00:26.96
00:26.92

00:26.83

AQUA
529
386
556
551
541
550
607
552
484
564
516
95
500
563
567
575
584
589
592

598

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2013-03-23

2011-04-10

2017-11-05

2016-11-08

2015-03-22

2014-10-19

2014-11-23

2014-03-24

2012-04-01

2014-10-04

2012-10-07

2007-01-07

2023-12-16

2013-10-06

2012-04-30

2015-10-03

2015-03-22

2014-03-23

2014-05-05

2013-04-29

Tavling

TYR Sprint Event/OGP
Essenuoto Sprint Event
SM/JSM (25m) 2017

SM/JSM (25m) 2016

LeWa Sport Cup

Swedish Swim Games 2014
SM/JSM (25m) 2014

TYR Sprint Event

Essenuoto Sprint Event
Intersport Simcup 2014
Intersport Simcup Motala 2012
DUVEDOPPET

SS04 klubbmasterskap 2023
Intersport Simcup Motala 2013
Ullbergstrofén 2012 finaler 25
Intersport Simcup

LeWa Sport Cup

TYR Sprint Event
Ullbergstrofén 2014 finaler 25

Ullbergstrofén 2013 finaler 25


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=277121
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=277121&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=277121&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=277121&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=277121&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_date

